
Summer Updates
Upcoming School

ToursUpcoming School
Closures

3rd May (Friday)-School
Closed
6th May (Monday)- School
Closed (Bank Holiday)

3rd June (Monday)- School
Closed (Bank Holiday)
4th June (Tuesday)- School
Closed

26th June ( Wednesday) -
Last day of school

1st and 2nd Classes:
Friday 21st June

 Airtastic

3rd and 4th Classes
Thursday 13th June

Mardyke Sports Complex 

5th Class
Tuesday 11th June

Spike Island

6th Class
Monday 17th June

Ballyhass-Coachford

 
Last date for Tours Payment- 24th May

2024
via www.stpatricksgirls.net

https://pay.easypaymentsplus.com/feepay1v2.aspx?id=1732
https://pay.easypaymentsplus.com/feepay1v2.aspx?id=1732
https://pay.easypaymentsplus.com/feepay1v2.aspx?id=1732


Have your say

First Holy Communion -this Saturday

Semi Final for Sciath na Scol- To be
announced 

City Sports -Thursday 30th May
(Morning) 

Update on Policies

Upcoming EventsWeekly Events

Tuesdays- Violin for all
classes

Wednesdays-SCP -
Games with 5th and
6th Class

Thursdays- Camogie
and Football with Liz

Fridays-Swimming with
2nd and 4th Classes

Fill in out questionnaire on our school
lunches

School Lunch Survey

The annual review of the Child
Protection and Anti Bullying Policy will
take place next month.
The new procedures for Parental
Complaints policy is now available on
the school website. 

https://forms.gle/w7YKhPjESqTC4qG1A

